| alll

.AI“\

G Gl 1 Juadl)
AU}

llal) aasd
Al gl (sana desa
4l adl 4ds aale dasl
J}\JH:‘)“.\.\Q‘)MJA“
@ﬂ\&dwjm\mﬁ‘)
J_’A&AQ&M&‘?:}S;“.\.}GDJIM

(V) Gl ale ¢ Balal) aud
ddal) das

aidalia g8
1615120170100580
1615120180100057
1615120180100303
1615120180100772
1615120190101223
1615120170100096

V() dadia > S Y PP I I S 7 - Y VS JYTVEPNN |



